
Provincial 2Mount Gambier Friday, 23 February 2018

Field Sheet

LASER ELECTRICAL MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (1)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:36am
Race 1

MPeter Brouwer1 KYNAN'S RETURN
MPeter Brouwer2 SUNSET ANGEL
MGerald Mckenna3 NOLEN BAY
MKatherine Brooks4 CALL ME MINION
MKatherine Brooks5 IROQUOIS SHARMAN
MDavid D Fennell6 LITTLE LINA
MKevin Ward7 VAL'S LEGEND
MJanet Brouwer8 VEE POWER

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

METAL WORX MAIDEN STAKE

TGM (2)  400m $1045 / 400 - 155 - 115 - 95, Un 70 11:53am
Race 2

MGerald Mckenna1 MUSTANG BAY
MAnthony Harding2 SWEET EMMA
MDavid D Fennell3 HARD CALL
MGerald Mckenna4 RANGER BAY
MWilliam Hartigan5 AVATAR DEMON
MNicole Stanley6 DESIGN A DREAM
MDavid Brodhurst7 SWOOSIE
MTracie J Price8 PENNY LA MOMENT

MGarry Marshman9 ROCKING DOLL
MCaptain Abbott10 CHORDETTE

GAMBIER VETS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (1)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:13pm
Race 3

6Kevin Ward1 MISS PREMIER
6Tim C Richards2 SKETCHY DES
6Kevin Ward3 JACK'S ALOUETTE
6Kevin Ward4 JACK'S LASS
6Kevin Ashton5 MR. AGRO
6Captain Abbott6 IGGY JAKIT
6Janet Brouwer7 JIMBO JET
6Katherine Brooks8 CALL ME CRAZY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE PRODUCE STORE (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (2)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 12:37pm
Race 4

6Tim C Richards1 ASA DEMEO
6Noel Carthew2 MISS JUST UNDER
6Katherine Brooks3 STELLA STORY
6Peter Brouwer4 ZERO CARE FACTOR
6Kevin Gavin5 TOO FAR OUT
6Kevin Gavin6 LUSH LIFE
6Scott Blacksell7 MOUNT GHOST
6Katherine Brooks8 ROMAN BLUE JAY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

TRACKSIDE MEATS (0-4 WINS N/P) STAKE

TGSE  600m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:01pm
Race 5

5Robert Halliday1 MOLLY'S WALLY
6Barry J Shepheard2 TRADEMARK JET
6John A Little3 GEE SHE ROKS
6Nicole Stanley4 PELE'S ENTITY
5Garry Marshman5 STAR PROJECT
6William Hartigan6 ZULU FRED
5Anthony Harding7 JEN SHEN
6Neville Lenehan8 BOOMER HARGEN

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

SOUTH EASTERN HOTEL (N/P) STAKE

TG6  512m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 1:16pm
Race 6

6Richard L Clayfield1 GLENVILLE SILVER
6David D Fennell2 MONEY MONSTER
6Andrew Graham3 CEE HANNAH ROSE
6Tim C Richards4 HE'S A DUDE
6Richard L Clayfield5 GLENVILLE CALLIE
6Katherine Brooks6 RAGLAN BINDI
6Tim C Richards7 SKETCHY KATHY
6John A Little8 BUNGALOO THOR

6Paul Herry9 GOT SOME CHEEK
6Philip Lenehan10 BLUEY MORAN

GORDON REFRIGERATION (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:32pm
Race 7

5Kevin Ashton1 SPOTTED GUNN
5David Brodhurst2 FIERY STARLET
5Captain Abbott3 RUN RAZOR RUN
5Kevin Ward4 LAST PRINCESS
5Katherine Brooks5 MORTA BELLA
5Katherine Brooks6 ONE MOORE PAGE
5William Wilson7 BUSHMAN'S MATE
5David A Peckham8 HARKEN

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

THE BORDER WATCH (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  512m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 1:51pm
Race 8

5David D Fennell1 ALLEN UNTHER
5Peter Byrne2 MISS LAVA
5David Brodhurst3 TWO JOBS
5Tracie J Price4 CAPITAL ZED
5Kevin Ashton5 DREAM EDITION
5Barry J Shepheard6 ERNEST BALE
5Neville Lenehan7 BLANCO CANYON
5Nicole Stanley8 BRAE'S GIRL

5Nicole Stanley9 DERIVATION
5Barry J Shepheard10 GALACTIC FOX

KLAASSENS CONTRACTORS (N/P) STAKE

TG6 (3)  400m $1080 / 410 - 165 - 125 - 100, Un 70 2:16pm
Race 9

6Katherine Brooks1 ANNIE BELL
6Paul Herry2 STOCKWHIP SALLY
6Kevin Ward3 KATHY'S LADY
6Gerald Mckenna4 MONGOLIAN BAY
6Captain Abbott5 COPPER TYCOON
6David D Fennell6 MORRIS PEER
6Captain Abbott7 CONSOLIDATE
6Adam Mackereth8 MY DAD'S DREAM

6David A Peckham9 LUCA FLYER
6William H Vossen10 ROSE LIMES

JB IRRIGATION (MT GAMBIER MASTERS N/P) STAKE

MASTERS  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:34pm
Race 10

5Anthony Harding1 MING MEN SHEN
5Kevin Ashton2 CARRARA LAD
5Tim C Richards3 COSMIC WONDER
5David A Peckham4 RAZ'S GIRL
5Katherine Brooks5 IROQUOIS SOULJAH
5Anthony Harding6 JULAINE
5Kevin Ashton7 SECRET MANTRA
5Andrew Graham8 CEE ROSE BLACK

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WINNINGFORMULA.NET.AU (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (1)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 2:54pm
Race 11

5Kevin Ashton1 SALOON PRINCESS
5Tracie J Price2 WHICH MOMENT
5Captain Abbott3 JUDGE JED
5Noel Carthew4 DON'S MAGIC
5Noel Carthew5 PATCHIE THIEF
5Noel Carthew6 KEV'S FANTASY
5Barry J Shepheard7 GALACTIC DRAGON
5Jeffrey Guy8 DARK SMIFFY

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

WILLIAMS CRANE HIRE (N/P) STAKE

TG5 (2)  400m $1120 / 415 - 170 - 130 - 105, Un 75 3:09pm
Race 12

5William Wilson1 MISS ZORRO
5Barry J Shepheard2 PROBLEM SOLVED
5Kevin Ashton3 MR PERFECT
5Kevin Ashton4 DIMORA BEKIM
5Nicole Stanley5 JAN'S STAR
5Amanda L Darmanin6 RUBY'S CHEEKSTAR
5David A Peckham7 KALANI SHELDON
5Jeffrey Guy8 BRAZEN BOMBER

5Captain Abbott9 IRKA JAKIT
5David Brodhurst10 EYE SPY EMMA
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PLEASE NOTE THE FOLLOWING KENNELLING TIMES : 10 AM – 10.45 AM            PLEASE SEE http://schedule.skyracing.com.au/ FOR RACE COVERAGE
MOUNT GAMBIER DAY MEETINGS (TAB) SCRATCHINGS CLOSE  WITH GRSA AT 4.00 PM THE DAY PRIOR TO THE MEETING.

SCRATCHINGS NUMBER : (08) 8243 7133 - To make a scratching select 1 - To listen to scratchings select 2
FIRST 4 ALL RACES       EXTRA DOUBLE RACES 3 & 4       QUADRELLA RACES 5, 6, 7 & 8        TREBLE RACES 6, 7 & 8       DOUBLE RACES 7 & 8



MAIDEN
400 M Val's Legend 3 0 0 15
400 M Vee Power 17 0 630 15
400 M Call Me Minion 12 0 790 15
400 M Kynan's Return 20 0 1175 15
400 M Nolen Bay 3 0 45 14
400 M Iroquois Sharman 4 0 110 14
400 M Sunset Angel 20 0 995 13.75
400 M Little Lina 5 0 365 13.5
400 M Swoosie 2 0 30 13.33
400 M Design A Dream 1 0 15 12.5
400 M Sweet Emma 27 0 1105 12.5
400 M Avatar Demon 6 0 120 11.5
400 M Mustang Bay 4 0 45 11
400 M Ranger Bay 12 0 585 11
400 M Hard Call 13 0 815 11
400 M Penny La Moment 2 0 30 10.66
400 M Chordette 9 0 180 10.5 RES
400 M Rocking Doll 10 RES

400 M Simply Flash 10
400 M Another Scenario 10
400 M Well Done Woody 4 0 60 9
400 M Avatar Maximus 14 0 1325 8.75

GRADE 6
400 6 Iggy Jakit 16 1 1235 13.25
400 6 Sketchy Des 18 1 1340 12.75
400 6 Mr. Agro 57 3 2925 12.75
400 6 Call Me Crazy 17 3 1825 12.25
400 6 Miss Premier 41 2 2735 12
400 6 Jimbo Jet 20 1 1515 11.75
400 6 Jack's Lass 63 3 2760 11.75
400 6 Jack's Alouette 60 1 2815 11.75
400 6 Asa Demeo 39 3 3285 11.75
400 6 Lush Life 25 1 1215 11.5
400 6 Too Far Out 48 1 2635 11.5
400 6 Stella Story 5 1 825 11
400 6 Roman Blue Jay 46 3 3415 10.75
400 6 Zero Care Factor 57 2 5015 10.5
400 6 Mount Ghost 12 2 1270 10.25
400 6 Miss Just Under 38 3 2610 10.25
400 6 Copper Tycoon 19 2 1720 9.75
400 6 Morris Peer 37 3 3480 9.5
400 6 Kathy's Lady 48 3 3565 9.5
400 6 Annie Bell 22 2 1450 9.25
400 6 Mongolian Bay 17 1 1435 8.75
400 6 My Dad's Dream 25 1 1530 8.5
400 6 Consolidate 35 2 2980 8.5
400 6 Stockwhip Sally 10 1 730 8.25
400 6 Rose Limes 26 2 2220 8.25 RES
400 6 Luca Flyer 10 2 1350 8 RES

400 6 Rusty Sprocket 16 1 975 8
400 6 Bushman's Bro 6 1 740 7.75
400 6 Lektra Guiseppe 32 4 6945 7.25
400 6 Pillar Creek 52 4 5350 6.75

MASTERS G/5
400 5 Cee Rose Black 31 2 2765 12.25
400 5 Carrara Lad 142 10 12290 10.5
400 5 Secret Mantra 74 4 5795 10
400 5 Cosmic Wonder 112 8 9465 9.5
400 5 Julaine 63 4 4680 8.5
400 5 Iroquois Souljah 65 8 7485 8.25
400 5 Ming Men Shen 81 10 9875 7.75
400 5 Raz's Girl 55 12 9720 5.5

GRADE 5
400 5 Judge Jed 47 4 5775 12.25
400 5 Kev's Fantasy 42 6 6490 10.75
400 5 Saloon Princess 31 4 5485 9.75
400 5 Patchie Thief 37 5 5875 9
400 5 Galactic Dragon 56 5 5932.5 9
400 5 Dark Smiffy 30 4 6630 9
400 5 Which Moment 9 2 1360 8.75
400 5 Don's Magic 32 6 6585 8.5
400 5 Brazen Bomber 73 13 30660 8.5
400 5 Dimora Bekim 41 6 5840 8.25
400 5 Mr Perfect 69 7 14555 8.25
400 5 Kalani Sheldon 19 3 3120 7.75
400 5 Miss Zorro 27 3 3475 7.75
400 5 Ruby's Cheekstar 39 4 3640 7.75
400 5 Problem Solved 15 4 2950 7.5
400 5 Jan's Star 24 3 3545 7.5
400 5 Irka Jakit 32 3 4365 7.5 RES
400 5 Eye Spy Emma 41 3 4415 7 RES

400 5 Good Yarn 80 7 8390 7
400 5 Verev 17 3 2470 6.75
400 5 Kryptonian 61 16 36180 6.75
400 5 Big Lebowski 23 3 2730 6.5
400 5 Arolok Jax 43 5 6005 6.5
400 5 Brinza 44 6 5920 6
400 5 Osanna 37 8 11150 6



400 6 Stockwhip Sally 10 1 730 8.25
400 6 Rose Limes 26 2 2220 8.25 RES
400 6 Luca Flyer 10 2 1350 8 RES

400 6 Rusty Sprocket 16 1 975 8
400 6 Bushman's Bro 6 1 740 7.75
400 6 Lektra Guiseppe 32 4 6945 7.25
400 6 Pillar Creek 52 4 5350 6.75

MASTERS G/5
400 5 Cee Rose Black 31 2 2765 12.25
400 5 Carrara Lad 142 10 12290 10.5
400 5 Secret Mantra 74 4 5795 10
400 5 Cosmic Wonder 112 8 9465 9.5
400 5 Julaine 63 4 4680 8.5
400 5 Iroquois Souljah 65 8 7485 8.25
400 5 Ming Men Shen 81 10 9875 7.75
400 5 Raz's Girl 55 12 9720 5.5

GRADE 5
400 5 Judge Jed 47 4 5775 12.25
400 5 Kev's Fantasy 42 6 6490 10.75
400 5 Saloon Princess 31 4 5485 9.75
400 5 Patchie Thief 37 5 5875 9
400 5 Galactic Dragon 56 5 5932.5 9
400 5 Dark Smiffy 30 4 6630 9
400 5 Which Moment 9 2 1360 8.75
400 5 Don's Magic 32 6 6585 8.5
400 5 Brazen Bomber 73 13 30660 8.5
400 5 Dimora Bekim 41 6 5840 8.25
400 5 Mr Perfect 69 7 14555 8.25
400 5 Kalani Sheldon 19 3 3120 7.75
400 5 Miss Zorro 27 3 3475 7.75
400 5 Ruby's Cheekstar 39 4 3640 7.75
400 5 Problem Solved 15 4 2950 7.5
400 5 Jan's Star 24 3 3545 7.5
400 5 Irka Jakit 32 3 4365 7.5 RES
400 5 Eye Spy Emma 41 3 4415 7 RES

400 5 Good Yarn 80 7 8390 7
400 5 Verev 17 3 2470 6.75
400 5 Kryptonian 61 16 36180 6.75
400 5 Big Lebowski 23 3 2730 6.5
400 5 Arolok Jax 43 5 6005 6.5
400 5 Brinza 44 6 5920 6
400 5 Osanna 37 8 11150 6



GRADE 6
512 6 Sketchy Kathy 29 1 2150 12.25
512 6 Bungaloo Thor 12 1 872.5 11.25
512 6 Raglan Bindi 40 1 2220 10.25
512 6 Cee Hannah Rose 25 3 2405 10
512 6 Glenville Silver 13 1 1255 9.75
512 6 Glenville Callie 19 2 1960 9.75
512 6 Money Monster 62 3 3800 9
512 6 He's A Dude 60 9 11180 9
512 6 Got Some Cheek 7 1 1415 8.5 RES
512 6 Bluey Moran 14 1 685 6.75 RES

512 6 Dimora Flash 14 1 1625 6.5
512 6 Lektra Menzel 15 2 1925 6.25

GRADE 5
512 5 Morta Bella 62 4 4425 11
512 5 Fiery Starlet 28 2 3395 9.25
512 5 Run Razor Run 28 3 2525 8.5
512 5 Bushman's Mate 20 2 2595 8.5
512 5 Last Princess 54 6 7260 8.25
512 5 One Moore Page 48 5 4545 7.75
512 5 Harken 25 3 4505 7.5
512 5 Spotted Gunn 89 5 6870 7.5
512 5 Allen Unther 49 5 6580 7.25
512 5 Blanco Canyon 48 7 16395 7.25
512 5 Ernest Bale 86 18 106435 7
512 5 Brae's Girl 36 3 3760 6.75
512 5 Two Jobs 53 7 7445 6.75
512 5 Miss Lava 33 8 20880 6.5
512 5 Capital Zed 43 6 31460 6.5
512 5 Dream Edition 85 13 55624 6.5
512 5 Derivation 28 3 2415 6.25 RES
512 5 Galactic Fox 58 6 6665 6.25 RES

512 5 Tuscan Flex 47 7 6265 6
512 5 Bushman's Wish 15 2 1930 5.75
512 5 Chavasse 28 3 3020 5.75
512 5 Homer 75 10 12020 5.75
512 5 Redda 46 3 6125 4.5

0 - 4 WINS
600 5 Jen Shen 147 3 5915 10.5
600 5 Boomer Hargen 12 1 1060 7.5
600 5 Zulu Fred 9 1 1640 7.5
600 6 Pele's Entity 7 1 805 7.5
600 6 Gee She Roks 51 3 4775 6.75
600 6 Star Project 9 2 1170 6
600 6 Molly's Wally 12 3 2265 5.25
600 6 Trademark Jet 44 4 4815 5.25


